

## PACHET ARTICOLE SANITARE

I.D.: 105976231

Data publicarii 22.11.24 Coduri CPV 44411000-4

Pretul estimativ: 12.502,00 RON - 12.502,00 RON

Descriere: TEU PHD 32X32X32 1.000 20.1681 20.17 COT PHD 32 1 FE 1.000 10.0840 10.08 MUFA PHD 32X32 2.000 11.7647 23.53 REDUCTIE ALAMA 1 3/4 1.000 8.4034 8.40 NIPLU REDUS 1-3/4. BZ. 5.000 10.9244 54.62 TEAVA PHD 32 PN 10 375.000 8.4034 3151.28 REDUCTIE ZN 1\*-3/4 3.000 9.2437 27.73 TEAVA ROTUNDA FI 48 6 M 0.2 1.000 100.0168 100.02 TEU BZ 1\* 1.000 22.6891 22.69 COT PHD 32\*32\*32 8.000 11.7647 94.12 ROBINET TRECERE 1 MF 28BAR-aster 20.000 69.7479 1394.96 NIPLU BZ 1" 12.000 14.2857 171.43 DIBLU 6X40 CU SURUB 400.000 0.5897 235.88 banda montaj adelrq 2.000 25.2101 50.42 BURGHIU BETON 6X160MM 3.000 19.3277 57.98 CUPLA RAPIDA 3/4 6.000 10.0840 60.50 CONECTOR REDUCTOR 1\* -3/4 9.000 9.2437 83.19 ASPERSOR OSCILANT CU DUZE CUPRU - 146M<sup>2</sup> 2.000 99.1597 198.32 PISTOL ASPERSOR PULSATOR 2.000 48.7395 97.48 FURTUN APA 4-STRATURI PREMIUM 3/4" / 50M 4.000 499.1597 1996.64 CONECTOR FURTUN 9.000 6.7227 60.50 AUTOFORANT CAP HEXAGON 4.8X19 ZN 250.000 0.5882 147.05 COLIER BRANSARE 32-1 14.000 11.7647 164.71 LOCTITE 55 SNUR ETANSARE 150ML 1.000 88.3025 88.30 MANOPERA BUC 1 4181.50